VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Iltem 423
Department of Historic Resources

Item 423 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Administrative and Support Services (51900)

General Management and Direction (51901)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$1,602,515

$1,602,515

$1,486,232

$116,283

$1,602,995

$1,602,995

$1,486,665

$116,330

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapters 10.1, 22, 23 and 24, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts for General Management and Direction, $50,000 the first year and $50,000 the second year
from the general fund is available for lease payments for technology enhancements.
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