## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

## Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 423

Department of Historic Resources

Item 423 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Administrative and Support Services (51900)	\$1,602,515	\$1,602,995
General Management and Direction (51901)	\$1,602,515	\$1,602,995
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,486,232	\$1,486,665
Federal Trust	\$116,283	\$116,330

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapters 10.1, 22, 23 and 24, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts for General Management and Direction, \$50,000 the first year and \$50,000 the second year from the general fund is available for lease payments for technology enhancements.